
Customer PO

STOCK PRICE PRICE

ORDER (Each) (Extended)

2 $822.95 $1,645.90

3 $58.95 $176.85

3 $60.24 $180.72

6 $52.95 $317.70

2 $67.95 $135.90

2 $71.95 $143.90

2 $474.95 $949.90

2 $34.95 $69.90

1 $138.00 $138.00

2 $56.00 $112.00

1 $89.14 $89.14

1 $210.00 $210.00

1 $210.00 $210.00

1 $280.00 $280.00

1 $280.00 $280.00

1 $42.00 $42.00

1 $42.00 $42.00

1

4 $20.00 $80.00

2 $122.00 $244.00

2 $68.50 $137.00

3 $41.00 $123.00

SHIPPING:

Tax Rate SUB: $5,607.91

TAX:

Rescue Tech Brake Bar Rack

Rescue Tech 2" single pulley

Rescue Tech 200'x 1/2" rope (yellow) $1.40/ft

Rescue Tech 200'x 1/2" rope (green) $1.40/ft

Rescue Tech meduim rope bag (Green)

Rescue Tech meduim rope bag (RED)

Rescue Tech Black 8mm prusik cord $.71/ft

Rescue Tech Screwgate Steel carabiner

CMC Pick off Strap

Rescue Tech Large Equipment Bag

Rescue Tech 150'x 1/2" rope (orange) $1.40/ft

Rescue Tech 150'x 1/2" rope (RED) $1.40/ft

Rescue Tech Anchor Plate

5098000BK

20141121220

243818165

601102

61082104

$5,607.91

*FREIGHT PREPAID & ADDED

*F.O.B SHIPPING POINT
TOTAL:

*THIS IS NOT AN INVOICE Authorized Signature of Approval

807446

Date

9/3/2020

SHIP TO

Email: info@alexairapparatus.com
Web Site: www.alexairapparatus.com

Alexandria, MN 56308

BILL TO

CMC MPD Multi purpose device

CMC pro series anchor straps (MED)

CMC pro series anchor straps (LARGE))

CMC Edge Pad

CMC Anchor Plate

CMC SafeGuard Rope Protector

CMC Victim chest harness

Sales Rep

QTY

Promise Date

P.O.# DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER

TermsS.O. #

Marshall Fire and Rescue

Phone: 800-264-2320

5158000OR

11897 Co. RD 87 SE

Fax: 320-763-9077

QUOTE

CMC Load Release straps

CMC Aztec Pro series System

BL022R

BG270

*CUSTOMERS THAT HAVE NOT PROVIDED TAX EXEMPT 

FORMS WILL BE CHARGED APPLICABLE SALES TAX

AZ580

AW214

BN713

202404

BG269

BL803

BA080

5158000Y

5158000GRN

801315

801514

5158000RD

201106


