QUOTE



11897 Co. RD 87 SE Alexandria, MN 56308 Phone: 800-264-2320 Fax: 320-763-9077 Email: info@alexairapparatus.com Web Site: www.alexairapparatus.com

Date	Customer PO
9/3/2020	

BILL TO	SHIP TO		
Marshall Fire and Rescue			

			S.O. #	S.O. # Promise Date Terms		Sales Rep	
P.O.#	QTY	STOCK ORDER	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION		PRICE (Each)	PRICE (Extended)
	2		BL022R	CMC MPD Multi purpose device		\$822.95	\$1,645.90
	3		BG270	CMC pro series anchor straps (MED)		\$58.95	\$176.85
	3		AZ580	CMC pro series anchor straps (LARGE))		\$60.24	\$180.72
	6		BA080	CMC Edge Pad		\$52.95	\$317.70
	2		AW214	CMC Anchor Plate		\$67.95	\$135.90
	2		BG269	CMC Load Release straps		\$71.95	\$143.90
	2		BL803	CMC Aztec Pro series System		\$474.95	\$949.90
	2		BN713	CMC SafeGuard Rope Protector		\$34.95	\$69.90
	1		202404	CMC Victim chest harness		\$138.00	\$138.00
	2		201106	CMC Pick off Strap		\$56.00	\$112.00
	1		807446	Rescue Tech Large Equipment Bag		\$89.14	\$89.14
	1		5158000OR	Rescue Tech 150'x 1/2" rope (orange) \$1.40/ft		\$210.00	\$210.00
	1		5158000RD	Rescue Tech 150'x 1/2" rope (RED) \$1.40/ft		\$210.00	\$210.00
	1		5158000Y	Rescue Tech 200'x 1/2" rope (yellow) \$1.40/ft		\$280.00	\$280.00
	1		5158000GRN	Rescue Tech 200'x 1/2" rope (green) \$1.40/ft		\$280.00	\$280.00
	1		801315	Rescue Tech meduim rope bag (Green)		\$42.00	\$42.00
	1		801514	Rescue Tech meduim rope bag (RED)		\$42.00	\$42.00
	1		5098000BK	Rescue Tech Black 8mm prusik cord \$.71/ft			
	4		20141121220	Rescue Tech Screwgate Steel carabiner		\$20.00	\$80.00
	2		243818165	Rescue Tech Anchor Plate		\$122.00	\$244.00
	2		601102	Rescue Tech Brake Bar Rack		\$68.50	\$137.00
	3		61082104	Rescue Tech 2" single pulley		\$41.00	\$123.00
FORMS W	*CUSTOMERS THAT HAVE NOT PROVIDED TAX EXEMPT FORMS WILL BE CHARGED APPLICABLE SALES TAX <u>Tax Rate</u> *FREIGHT PREPAID & ADDED				SHIPPING: SUB: TAX:	\$5,607.91	
*F.O.B SHIPPING POINT *THIS IS NOT AN INVOICE Authorized Signature of Approval					TOTAL:	\$5,607.91	